
ASSIGNMENT( II) 

STD II 

E.V.S 

CHAPTER -1(ABOUT ME) 

NOTE: This is to be done in E.V.S copy( small practical copy) 

• Answer the following questions 

• Answer question no .3 and 4 , pg no. 7. 

• How will you take care of your eyes? 

Ans: We can take care of our eyes in the following ways: 

a) Wash our eyes with clean and cool water. 

b) Do not look at the sun with a naked eye. 

c) Read under a bright light. 

 

• What are hobbies? Give three examples. 

Ans: The things I like to do in my free time are called hobbies. For e.g dancing, drawing 

and listening to music. 

• Draw five sense organs. 

 

NOTE: This is to be done in the E.V.S text book. 

• Pg no. 05 

A. Write the answers in your book. 

▪ Write yes/ no 

1. NO 

2. YES 

3. NO 

4. YES 

5. NO 

6. YES 

7. YES 

 

• Pg no. 06 

           D. Fill in the blanks with correct words(answer should be written in the book) 

1. Knee 

2. Skin 

3. Nose 

4. Tongue 

5. Legs 

 

 



 


